Daily Moments

ROMANTIC MOMENTS

Romantic Dinner

A romantic beach setup. Just the fwo of you. Three fantalising
courses of sensual flavours to enfice and excite. Candlelit dining
with the ocean as your backdrop.

Private Beach Barbecue Dinner

A Taste of the Exotic. As the sun sets, delight in a selection of tropical
flavours. Enficing canapés and freshly fossed salads, prepared by your
personal chef. A barbecue showcasing the world's finest cuts, followed
by an array of delicious desserts.

Private Maldivian Barbecue

This fraditional Maldivian barbecue is associafed with burning coals and i
open-air flickering flames in exquisite settings under the stars. Enjoy freshly -
cooked courses of Maldivian curries, salads, and other local specialties.

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner

A classic barbecue with sumptuous satays, prepared by your personal chef and
served on sunken sand table on the beach. Four courses fo feast on. A faste of
Indonesia.

Cinema under the Stars

When was the last time you wafched a movie on the beach? Join us this evening, relax
in your bean bag, have some popcorn and order a refreshing drink while you are watching
amovie.

Renewal of Vows

Love on the water's edge. A Maldivian Bodu Beru procession leads you to a beaufiful beach
front service. A master of ceremonies presides as you make your promises fo each other —
again. Create memories that will last forever.

VELASSARU SPA

Soul of the Ocean - 150 minutes

Capture a moment of escapism, begin with a fropical saltmousse body scrub, followed by an ocean body massage, and Sea
fusion facial fo leave the skin profound. A romantic couple bath and a glass of bubbles for fwo fo elevafe the ultimate
experience.

Velassaru Signature - 90 / 150 minutes

Intuitive and infense, a meduim to strong massage specially designed for precision and results, using warm coconut wooden
fools as an extension to your therapist’s hand and warm coconut oil fo melt away the stress, soothe sore and fensed muscles
while including a sense of well-being.

EXPERIENCES

Chill Bar

Sweeping panoramic views of the Indian Ocean and beyond. Perched over the stunning aquamarine waters, Chill Bar offers
expertly crafted cocktails, delectable mixed drinks and light bites.

Velassaru Living

The resort boufique gallery exhibits artworks from the resident artist, Achchu Waheed and promotes Velassaru exclusive
collection -Tides of Azure, and selected fashion brands

Diving with Immersion
Wild shades of blue abound, the coral reef pulsates with vibrant colour.
Sunset Cruise

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdropof magnificent shades and hues, share canapés and champagne with your
beloved.

Photography Lounge

Capture your best moments on the island with the help of our professional photographers. Different photo packages are
available products including albums, digital packages and folders. All in-house guests are also offered 30 minutes
complimentary portrait session as well as a complimentary 6 x 8 inches photo. Book an appointfment at your convenience
and visit us in the ‘Photography Viewing Lounge.

Tennis

In collaboration with Sunball Tennis, an infernational tfennis company parfnering with many 5-star hotels around the world,
Velassaru Maldives offers group tennis sessions and private lessons for guests staying at the resort. Our tennis coach can
provide instructions and helpful pointers for all levels (from novice to expert fennis players).

Please contact our Guest Experience Team at #6105 for more information on the above activities.
All prices are per person in US$ and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% GST.

All excursions are weather dependant.

To book all Immersion & Glide activities please call #6127 (Dive Centre) or #6128 (Watersports Centre).

Kindly be advised that a 50% charge will be levied for no shows and cancellations made less than 12 hours prior to departure.

Please be aware that as a routine procedure to eradicate mosquitos from the island, we will be fogging once a week from 1500 to 1600 hours.

Please exercise caufion when swimming as the currents can be strong and unpredictable. Help us to preserve nature and keep you safe - watch but do not touch any wildlife.

@ Velassarumaldives €@ velassaru @ velassaruM

WWwWw.velassaru.com



Week Ahead on Velassaru

Monday

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Snorkeling Lesson

Adventure Snorkeling Trip
Complimentary Tennis Session

Shark Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Cinema Under the Stars

Tuesday

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Turtle & Dolphin Safari

Ladies Tennis

Dolphin Discovery
Management Cockfail

Live Music Performance

Wednesday

Snorkeling Lesson
Adventure Snorkeling Trip
Advance Your Tennis Skills
Shark Snorkel Trip

Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Group Yoga

Wine Tasting

Cinema Under the Stars

Thursday

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Turtle & Dolphin Safari
Complimentary Tennis Session
Dolphin Discovery

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Friday

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Turtle & Dolphin Safari
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**
Group Tennis Play with a Pro

Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under the Stars

Saturday

Snorkeling Lesson

Adventure Snorkeling Trip

Shark Snorkel Trip

Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Wine Tasting

Sunday

Complimentary Morning Cruise
Turtle & Dolphin Safari

Group Tennis Play with a Pro
Dolphin Discovery

Advance Your Tennis Skills
Marine Biology Presentfation
DJ Night

Kindly note:

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa Beach
Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Fen Garden
Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa Beach
Etesian

Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Spa Beach

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Spa Beach
Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa Beach
Etesian

Immersion
Immersion
Tennis Court
Immersion
Tennis Court
The Pavilion
Fen

* Sunset Group Yoga classes are held on the Spa Beach.

** Previous snorkeling experience is required.

Reservation is required for all excursions and activities. The resort may change, add, cancel,
remove, or modify the activities offered af any fime without prior nofice.

For bookings and more details please contact our Guest Experience Team.

0730 -
0900 -
1000 -
1000 -
1400 -
1600 -
1730~

1715 -

1730 -

1930 &

0730 -
0900 -
1000 -
1630 -
1700 -
2030 -

0900 -
1000 -
1000 -
1400 -
1730~
1715 -
1730 -
1830 -
1930 &

0730 -
0900 -
1000 -
1630 -
1730 -

0730 -
0900 -
1600 -
1700 -
1730 -
1930 &

0900 -
1000 -
1400 -
1730~
1715 -
1730 -
1830 -

0730 -
0900 -
1000 -
1630 -
1700 -
1700 -
2030 -

0830 hours
1000 hours
1200 hours
1100 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1930 hours
1815 hours
1830 hours
2100 hours

0830 hours
1130 hours
1100 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
2300 hours

1000 hours
1200 hours
1100 hours
1600 hours
1930 hours
1815 hours

1830 hours
1930 hours
2100 hours

0830 hours
1130 hours
1100 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours

0830 hours
1130 hours

1730 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours
2100 hours

1000 hours
1200 hours
1600 hours
1930 hours
1815 hours

1830 hours
1930 hours

0830 hours
1130 hours

1100 hours

1800 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
2330 hours

Immersion & Glide Centre

Activities Glide Watersports 0830 to 1800 hours
Bjg Game Fishing (max. 6 guests) Jet ski $130/ 15min
Half Day (4hrs) $990 $230/30min
Full Day (8h $1400 $410/60min
ullDay (8rs) $585/90min
Additional Hour $200  Seabob $70/15min
Snorkeling Equipment FOC $130/30min
Life Vest Rental $10/day/pp o Tube Sl $23%§3§;ﬂm
un Tube Single pp
Snorkeling Lesson $75/pp Wind Surf $70/1r
Adv. Snorkeling Trip $70/pp  Kite Surf $80/1hr
Snorkeling Lesson + Trip $135/pp  SUP $35/1hr
Shark Snorkel Trip $150/pp  Kayak $30/1hr
Turtle & Dolphin Safari $B0/pp  Class Kayak 850/t
Dolphin Discovery $80/pp  Farasaiing v
Sunset Fishing $90/pp Single $180/15 min
Night Snorkel $90/ Tandem $290/15 min
ight Snorke pPp ) )
Coral Frame Adoption $150/2hr/Frame SFglzé/?/des (5 mi) 485
Scuba Diving - Daily Couple $75/pp
Double Dive From $205/pp Family $60/pp
Discover Scuba (Lagoon) $10/pp  Flyboard
Discover Scuba Diving $220/pp ~ Tandem $120/10min
Single Dive From $105/pp Solo $180/15min
Night Dive From $125/pp ~ Cafamaran
Expert $120/1hr
Boat Hire (Up fo 4 persons / per hour) With Guide $160/1hr

Private Dhoni Hire $360 Waterski, Monoski, Wakeboard Kneeboard
Privafe Speedboat Hire $490  Lesson $120/25min
Privafe Excursion Guide $125  Expert $80/15min
Additional Person Supplement $45 Windsurfing Resort Course $350/3hr
Kite Surfing - Resort Course $600/3nhr

Weekly Management Cocktail
Meet our Management Team on Tuesday af Fen Garden from 1700 to 1800 hours. Join us for a
drink and share your holiday experience with us.

Photography Lounge

Avail of complimentary 30-minute Portfrait Photography Session

Book an appoinfment at your convenience and visit us at the ‘Photography Lounge’
or call the Ext. 6197. Opens daily from 0300-1700 hours.

Spa Time 0830-2000 hours

The Spa Services

Velassaru Ultimate Indulgence

Memories of Maldives

The Spa & Wellness Journey 3 Days & 5 Days
Starlight Night Spa

Pevonia Face & Body Treatments

Elemis Face & Body Treafments

Synchronize Four Hands Massage

(3hours)
(2hours and 30mins)

(Thour and 45mins)

(Thour and 30mins)

Abhyanga Massage (Thour and 30mins)
Experience

Sunset Cruise $70 per person
Breakfast in the Lagoon $110 per person
Floating Breakfast from $90 per couple
Romantic Dinner $190 per person

Private Sunset Cruise

Private Sunset Cruise by Harmony
Private Saftay Barbecue Dinner
Private Maldivian Barbecue Dinner
Private Beach Barbecue Dinner
Wine Tasting

Tennis Session with a Pro

Group Tennis Session

Individual Private Tennis Session

$160 per person

$750 per frip - (Maximum 4 persons)
$175 per person

$175 per person

$205 per person - (Minimum 6 persons)
$60 per person

$40 per adult (1 Hour, Maximum 4 Players)
$105 per adult (1Hour)

Private Movie on the Beach

Option 1: 1bottle of Champagne and Popcorns $225

Option 2: 1 bottle of Prosecco and Popcorns $168

Option 3: 2 Cocktails or 2 Mocktails and Popcorns  $120

Velassaru Living

Be inspired by the Maldivian arts.

The resort boutique gallery exhibits artworks from a Maldivian artist, Achchu Waheed and
promotes product collections from VELASSARU MALDIVES and selected fashion brands.
Opens daily. 50% Discount on the Tide of Azure Collection.

Wine & Dine

Mouthwatering Diversions.

Teppanyaki - Japanese with a twist

Sand - Ocean Side Grill Restaurant with Pan-Indian Ocean influences

Turquoise - Infegrated international cuisine

Vela - World cuisine with a laid-back vibe

Etesian - Mediterranean-inspired cuisine in a modern setting

Fen Bar - Modern beachfront bar (Happy Hour 1700-1830 hours)

Chill Bar - Sweeping panoramic views of the Indian Ocean (Happy Hour 1500-1630 hours)
Velassaru Affinity

Velassaru Maldives is delighted to offer returning guests” membership of Velassaru
Affinity, a loyalty programme with a range of exclusive benefits and privileges.
For more information, send us an email af reservations@velassaru.com


mailto:reservations@velassaru.com

