Daily Moments







ROMANTIC MOMENTS

A romantic beach setup. Just the two of you. Three tantalising courses of sensual flavours to entice and excite. Candlelit dining with the ocean as your backdrop.

Private Beach Barbecue Dinner

A Taste of the Exotic. As the sun sets, delight in a selection of tropical flavours. Enticing canapés and freshly tossed salads, prepared by your personal chef. A barbecue showcasing the world's finest cuts, followed by an array of delicious desserts.

Private Maldivian Barbecue

This traditional Maldivian barbecue is associated with burning coals and open-air flickering flames in exquisite settings under the stars. Enjoy freshly cooked courses of Maldivian curries, salads, and other local specialties.

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner

A classic barbecue with sumptuous satays, prepared by your personal chef and served on sunken sand table on the beach. Four courses to feast on. A taste of Indonesia

Cinema under the Stars

When was the last time you watched a movie on the beach? Join us this evening, relax in your bean bag, have some popcorn and order a refreshing drink while you are watching

Renewal of Vows

Love on the water's edge. A Maldivian Bodu Beru procession leads you to a beautiful beach front service. A master of ceremonies presides as you make your promises to each other again. Create memories that will last forever.



VELASSARU SPA

Soul of the Ocean - 150 minutes

Capture a moment of escapism, begin with a tropical saltmousse body scrub, followed by an ocean body massage, and Sea fusion facial to leave the skin profound. A romantic couple bath and a glass of bubbles for two to elevate the ultimate

Velassaru Signature - 90 / 150 minutes

Intuitive and intense, a meduim to strong massage specially designed for precision and results, using warm coconut wooden tools as an extension to your therapist's hand and warm coconut oil to melt away the stress, soothe sore and tensed muscles while including a sense of well-being.









EXPERIENCES

Chill Bar

Sweeping panoramic views of the Indian Ocean and beyond. Perched over the stunning aquamarine waters, Chill Bar offers expertly crafted cocktails, delectable mixed drinks and light bites.

The resort boutique gallery exhibits artworks from the resident artist, Achchu Waheed and promotes Velassaru exclusive collection -Tides of Azure, and selected fashion brands

Diving with Immersion

Wild shades of blue abound, the coral reef pulsates with vibrant colour.

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdropof magnificent shades and hues, share canapés and champagne with your beloved

Photography Lounge

Capture your best moments on the island with the help of our professional photographers. Different photo packages are available products including albums, digital packages and folders. All in-house guests are also offered 30 minutes complimentary portrait session as well as a complimentary 6 x 8 inches photo. Book an appointment at your convenience and visit us in the 'Photography Viewing Lounge.'

In collaboration with Sunball Tennis, an international tennis company partnering with many 5-star hotels around the world, Velassaru Maldives offers group tennis sessions and private lessons for guests staying at the resort. Our tennis coach can provide instructions and helpful pointers for all levels (from novice to expert tennis players).

- Please contact our Guest Experience Team at #6105 for more information on the above activities.
- All prices are per person in US\$ and are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 16% GST.
- All excursions are weather dependant.
- To book all Immersion & Glide activities please call #6127 (Dive Centre) or #6128 (Watersports Centre).
- Kindly be advised that a 50% charge will be levied for no shows and cancellations made less than 12 hours prior to departure.
- Please be aware that as a routine procedure to eradicate mosquitos from the island, we will be fogging once a week from 1500 to 1600 hours.
- Please exercise caution when swimming as the currents can be strong and unpredictable. Help us to preserve nature and keep you safe watch but do not touch any wildlife.

1 londay			
Complimentary Morning Cruise	Immersion	0730 -	0830 hours
Snorkeling Lesson	Immersion	0900 -	1000 hours
Adventure Snorkeling Trip	Immersion	1000 -	1200 hours
Complimentary Tennis Session	Tennis Court	1000 -	1100 hours
Shark Snorkel Trip	Immersion	1400 -	1600 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**	Immersion	1600 -	1730 hours
Sunset Fishing	Immersion	1730-	1930 hours
Sunset Cruise	Experience	1715 -	1815 hours
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*	Spa Beach	1730 -	1830 hours
Cinema Under the Stars	Fen	1930 &	2100 hours
Total			

Tuesday

Complimentary Morning Cruise	Immersion	0730 -	0830 hours
Turtle & Dolphin Safari	Immersion	0900 -	1130 hours
Ladies Tennis	Tennis Court	1000 -	1100 hours
Dolphin Discovery	Immersion	1630 -	1800 hours
Management Cocktail	Fen Garden	1700 -	1800 hours
Live Music Performance	Fen	2030 -	2300 hours

Wednesday

Snorkeling Lesson	Immersion	0900 -	1000 hours
Adventure Snorkeling Trip	Immersion	1000 -	1200 hours
Advance Your Tennis Skills	Tennis Court	1000 -	1100 hours
Shark Snorkel Trip	Immersion	1400 -	1600 hours
Sunset Fishing	Immersion	1730-	1930 hours
Sunset Cruise	Experience	1715 -	1815 hours
Sunset Group Yoga	Spa Beach	1730 -	1830 hours
Wine Tasting	Etesian	1830 -	1930 hours
Cinema Under the Stars	Fen	1930 &	2100 hours

Thursday

Complimentary Morning Cruise	Immersion	0730 -	0830 hours
Turtle & Dolphin Safari	Immersion	0900 -	1130 hours
Complimentary Tennis Session	Tennis Court	1000 -	1100 hours
Dolphin Discovery	Immersion	1630 -	1800 hours
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*	Spa Beach	1730 -	1830 hours

Friday

Complimentary Morning Cruise	Immersion	0730 -	0830 hours
Turtle & Dolphin Safari	Immersion	0900 -	1130 hours
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling**	Immersion	1600 -	1730 hours
Group Tennis Play with a Pro	Tennis Court	1700 -	1800 hours
Sunset Group Yoga	Spa Beach	1730 -	1830 hours
Cinema Under the Stars	Fen	1930 &	2100 hours

Saturday

Snorkeling Lesson	Immersion	0900 -	1000 hours
Adventure Snorkeling Trip	Immersion	1000 -	1200 hours
Shark Snorkel Trip	Immersion	1400 -	1600 hours
Sunset Fishing	Immersion	1730-	1930 hours
Sunset Cruise	Experience	1715 -	1815 hours
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*	Spa Beach	1730 -	1830 hours
Wine Tasting	Etesian	1830 -	1930 hours

Sunday

Sarrady			
Complimentary Morning Cruise	Immersion	0730 -	0830 hours
Turtle & Dolphin Safari	Immersion	0900 -	1130 hours
Group Tennis Play with a Pro	Tennis Court	1000 -	1100 hours
Dolphin Discovery	Immersion	1630 -	1800 hours
Advance Your Tennis Skills	Tennis Court	1700 -	1800 hours
Marine Biology Presentation	The Pavilion	1700 -	1800 hours
DJ Night	Fen	2030 -	2330 hours

Kindly note:

- * Sunset Group Yoga classes are held on the Spa Beach.
- ** Previous snorkeling experience is required.

Reservation is required for all excursions and activities. The resort may change, add, cancel, remove, or modify the activities offered at any time without prior notice. For bookings and more details please contact our Guest Experience Team.

Immersion & Glide Centre

Activities		Glide Watersports 0830 to 18	300 hours
Big Game Fishing (max. 6 gue Half Day (4hrs) Full Day (8hrs) Additional Hour Snorkeling Equipment Life Vest Rental Snorkeling Lesson Adv. Snorkeling Trip Snorkeling Lesson + Trip Shark Snorkel Trip Turtle & Dolphin Safari Dolphin Discovery Sunset Fishing Night Snorkel Coral Frame Adoption Scuba Diving - Daily	\$990 \$1400 \$200 FOC \$10/day/pp \$75/pp \$70/pp \$135/pp \$150/pp \$150/pp \$90/pp \$90/pp \$150/2hr/Frame From \$205/pp	Glide Watersports 0830 to 18 Jet ski Seabob Fun Tube Single 15' Wind Surf Kite Surf SUP Kayak Glass Kayak Parasailing Single Tandem Fun Rides (15 min) Solo Couple Family Flyboard Tandem	\$130/15min \$230/30min \$410/60min \$585/90min \$70/15min \$130/30min \$130/30min \$85/pp \$70/1hr \$80/1hr \$35/1hr \$50/1hr \$180/15 min \$290/15 min \$85 \$75/pp \$60/pp
Single Dive Night Dive	From \$105/pp From \$125/pp	Solo <i>Catamaran</i>	\$180/15min
Boat Hire (Up to 4 persons / private Dhoni Hire Private Speedboat Hire Private Excursion Guide Additional Person Supplemen	\$360 \$490 \$125	Expert With Guide Waterski, Monoski, Wakeboard Lesson Expert Windsurfing Resort Course Kite Surfing – Resort Course	\$120/1hr \$160/1hr 4, Kneeboard \$120/25min \$80/15min \$350/3hr \$600/3hr

Weekly Management Cocktail

Meet our Management Team on Tuesday at Fen Garden from 1700 to 1800 hours. Join us for a drink and share your holiday experience with us.

Photography Lounge

Avail of complimentary 30-minute Portrait Photography Session Book an appointment at your convenience and visit us at the 'Photography Lounge' or call the Ext. 6197. Opens daily from 0900-1700 hours.

Spa Time 0830-2000 hours

The Spa Services	
Velassaru Ultimate Indulgence	(3hours)
Memories of Maldives	(2hours and 30mins)
The Spa & Wellness Journey 3 Days & 5 Days	
Starlight Night Spa	(1hour and 45mins)
Pevonia Face & Body Treatments	
Elemis Face & Body Treatments	
Synchronize Four Hands Massage	(1hour and 30mins)
Abhyanga Massage	(1hour and 30mins)

Experience

Sunset Cruise	\$70 per person
Breakfast in the Lagoon	\$110 per person
Floating Breakfast	from \$90 per couple
Romantic Dinner	\$190 per person
Private Sunset Cruise	\$160 per person

Private Sunset Cruise by Harmony \$750 per trip – (Maximum 4 persons)

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner \$175 per person Private Maldivian Barbecue Dinner \$175 per person

Private Beach Barbecue Dinner \$205 per person – (Minimum 6 persons)

Wine Tasting \$60 per person

Tennis Session with a Pro

Group Tennis Session \$40 per adult (1 Hour, Maximum 4 Players)

Individual Private Tennis Session \$105 per adult (1 Hour)

Private Movie on the Beach

Option 1: 1 bottle of Champagne and Popcorns \$225 Option 2: 1 bottle of Prosecco and Popcorns \$168 Option 3: 2 Cocktails or 2 Mocktails and Popcorns \$120

Velassaru Living

Be inspired by the Maldivian arts.

The resort boutique gallery exhibits artworks from a Maldivian artist, Achchu Waheed and promotes product collections from VELASSARU MALDIVES and selected fashion brands. Opens daily, 50% Discount on the Tide of Azure Collection.

Wine & Dine

Mouthwatering Diversions.

Teppanyaki - Japanese with a twist

Sand - Ocean Side Grill Restaurant with Pan-Indian Ocean influences

Turquoise - Integrated international cuisine

Vela – World cuisine with a laid-back vibe Etesian – Mediterranean-inspired cuisine in a modern setting

Fen Bar - Modern beachfront bar (Happy Hour 1700-1830 hours)

Chill Bar - Sweeping panoramic views of the Indian Ocean (Happy Hour 1500-1630 hours)

Velassaru Affinity

Velassaru Maldives is delighted to offer returning guests' membership of Velassaru Affinity, a loyalty programme with a range of exclusive benefits and privileges. For more information, send us an email at reservations@velassaru.com